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neoFroxx Natriumnitrit zur Analyse
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Labochem Natriumnitrit zur Analyse, 25 kg

Art.-Nr.

neoGreen

ClassPG

Hersteller (Marke)
ECNummer
EGNummer

EAN

CASNummer
HSNummer
Transporttemperatur
Molmasse
autoklavierbar bei 121°C
Packung

Qualitét

Storage

UNNummer

steril

LC-10297.1

Nein

5.1(6.1) /1
neoFroxx
231-555-9
007-010-00-4
4066306008993
7632-00-0
28341000
Raumtemperatur
69.00 g/mol
Nein

25 kg

zur Analyse
Raumtemperatur
UN1500

Nein
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